
Čas Pořadí Čas Pořadí

101 Chytráček Hugo Stříbrná Skalice 2019 01:20,0 1 I. 01:20,0 1 00:00,0

103 Nimsová Tereza Vyšehořovice 2018 01:22,5 2 I. 01:22,5 2 00:02,5

104 Nims Zdeněk Vyšehořovice 2015 01:35,0 3 I. 01:35,0 3 00:12,5

102 Chytřáčková Sofie Stříbrná Skalice 2021 01:48,0 4 I. 01:48,0 4 00:13,0

213 Šanda Vojtěch Čelákovice 2002 01:58,0 1 01:59,8 2 II. 01:58,9 1 00:00,0

214 Rybář Jan Český Brod 1998 02:02,0 2 02:01,0 3 II. 02:01,5 2 00:02,6

209 Moravec Jan Český Brod 1993 02:05,0 4 01:59,1 1 II. 02:02,0 3 00:00,5

208 Vobecký Tomáš Čelákovice 1978 02:03,0 3 02:10,0 4 II. 02:06,5 4 00:04,5

209 Mukařovský Jaroslav Český Brod 1969 02:11,0 1 02:12,0 2 III. 02:11,5 5 00:05,0

211 Rezek Luboš Vinohradské šlapky 1975 02:10,0 5 02:15,0 6 II. 02:12,5 6 00:01,0

212 Musil Petr Praha 1974 02:19,0 2 02:09,0 1 III. 02:14,0 7 00:01,5

212 Smolík Petr Vinohradské šlapky 1977 02:16,0 7 02:14,0 5 II. 02:15,0 8 00:00,1

205 Kotek Michal Praha 1989 02:14,0 6 02:19,0 7 II. 02:16,5 9 00:01,5

201 Čáp Petr Český Štemberk 1975 02:16,0 7 02:23,0 8 II. 02:19,5 10 00:03,0

301 Dobšovič Ferdinad Čelákovice 1968 02:27,0 3 02:23,0 3 III. 02:25,0 11 00:05,5

210 Souček Tomáš Čelákovice 1980 02:25,0 10 02:28,0 9 II. 02:26,5 12 00:01,5

211 Moravec Pavel Český Brod 1968 02:30,0 4 02:26,0 4 III. 02:28,0 13 00:01,5

212 Klaban Jan NK Mochov 1967 02:30,0 4 02:27,0 5 III. 02:28,5 14 00:00,5

207 Pěč Martin Praha 1977 02:24,0 9 02:35,0 10 II. 02:29,5 15 00:01,0

208 Kvasnička Miloslav Praha 1963 02:48,0 6 02:59,0 6 III. 02:53,5 16 00:24,0

206 Nims Zdeněk Vyšehořovice 1985 02:50,0 12 03:00,0 11 II. 02:55,0 17 00:01,5

202 Bystřická Natálie NK Mochov 1978 02:56,0 13 03:03,0 12 II. 02:59,5 18 00:04,5

203 Chytráček Jindřich Stříbrná Skalice 1993 02:49,0 11 03:29,0 13 II. 03:09,0 19 00:09,5

204 Chytráčková Jana Čelákovice 2003 03:20,0 14 03:29,0 13 II. 03:24,5 20 00:15,5

205 Šturc Miloslav SKC Pečky 1939 03:28,0 7 03:38,0 7 III. 03:33,0 21 00:08,5

206 Chytráček Jindřich Čelákovice 1967 03:29,0 8 03:46,0 8 III. 03:37,5 22 00:04,5
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